
 

January Public Skate & Stick & Puck Schedule 
 
 

January Public Skate Schedule Date Public Skating Stick & Puck 

Sunday 01/02/22  12:15-1:30 

Monday 01/03/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Tuesday 01/04/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Wednesday 01/05/22  11:00-3:00 

Thursday 01/06/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Monday 01/10/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Tuesday 01/11/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Wednesday 01/12/22  11:00-3:30 

Thursday 01/13/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Friday 01/14/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Sunday 01/16/22 12:15-1:30  

Monday 01/17/22  12:30-3:30 

Tuesday  01/18/22 7:00am-10:30am 12:30-4:00 

Wednesday 01/19/22  11:00-3:30 

Thursday 01/20/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Friday 01/21/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Sunday 01/23/22 12:15-1:30  

Monday 01/24/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Tuesday  01/25/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Wednesday  01/26/22  11:00-3:00 

Thursday 01/27/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Monday 01/31/22 9:00-12:00 12:00-3:00 

Mask are required!!!  

 

 Public Skate $6 adult 
$4 kids and seniors 
55+ 

Stick and Puck 
$7(Helmet stick & 
puck required) 



 


